WARD

10
10
10

10

11

11

13

15

18

19

21

21

DEPT
OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

WATER MANAGEMENT

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

HEALTH

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

FAMILY & SUPPORT SERVICES

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

FAMILY & SUPPORT SERVICES

HEALTH
OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

BIS

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

LAY OFF BY WARD

JOB TITLE
TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

SANITARY ENGINEER IV

PROGRAMMER/ANALYST

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

DATA ENTRY OPERATER - PER AGRMN

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

ELDERLY AIDE 1l

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

HUMAN SERVICE WORKER

DATA ENTRY OPERATER - PER AGRMN

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE
TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

PROGRAMMER/ANALYST PER AGRMNT

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

SEPERATION
DATE

8/16/2011

8/16/2011

1/25/2011

9/23/2011

8/16/2011

1/1/2011

8/16/2011

9/1/2011

9/23/2011

8/16/2011

9/1/2011

1/1/2011

8/16/2011

11/7/2011

8/16/2011

8/26/2011

8/16/2011

8/16/2011

8/16/2011

8/16/2011

3/31/2011

8/16/2011

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

COUNT



WARD
22

23

24

25

28

29

30

33

34

34

35

35

36
36

37

38

40

41

41

42

42

DEPT
OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

FAMILY & SUPPORT SERVICES

HEALTH

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

FAMILY & SUPPORT SERVICES

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

WATER MANAGEMENT

REVENUE

FAMILY & SUPPORT SERVICES

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

HEALTH

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

LAY OFF BY WARD

JOB TITLE
TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

MOBILE UNIT OPERATOR

PUBLIC HEALTH AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

HUMAN SERVICE WORKER

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

SANITARY ENGINEER IV

AUDITOR 1lI

PROGRAM AUDITOR I

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

DATA ENTRY OPERATER - PER AGRMN

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

SEPERATION
DATE

8/26/2011

8/16/2011

8/16/2011

8/16/2011

8/16/2011

8/16/2011

8/16/2011

9/1/2011

7/1/2011
8/16/2011

9/1/2011

8/16/2011

8/16/2011

1/25/2011

9/23/2011

8/1/2011

8/16/2011

8/16/2011

10/3/2011

1/1/2011
8/16/2011

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

COUNT



WARD
45

45

46

47

50

DEPT
OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

STREETS & SANITATION

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

OFFICE/EMERGENCY COMM

LAY OFF BY WARD

JOB TITLE
TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TREE TRIMMER

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

TRAFFIC CONTROL AIDE

SEPERATION
DATE

8/16/2011

8/17/2011

8/16/2011

8/16/2011

8/16/2011

COUNT

TOTAL: §

TOTAL: 1

TOTAL: 1

1

TOTAL: 1

GRAND TOTAL: 68



